DDA (LO-R1) H
PNP PRE-BIASED SMALL SIGNAL DUAL SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR
Features
DS30427 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 3
DDA (LO-R1) H
© Diodes Incorporated

Ordering Information (Note 6)
DS30427 Rev. 4 - 2
3 of 3
DDA (LO-R1) H
© Diodes Incorporated
Device Packaging Shipping
DDA122LH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA142JH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA122TH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
DDA142TH-7 SOT-563 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 6.   For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
PXXYM
XXX = Product Type Marking Code (See Page 1)